
SL. 

NO.

Name Stu. Id Roll No Caste Sex Stream CourseType

1 Radha Mandal B.A/13/1234 1131234 Sc Female B.A General

2 Enath Ali Ansari B.A/14/0484 1140484 General Male B.A General

3 Golam Mostafa B.A/14/0536 1140536 General Male B.A General

4 Manti Halder B.A/14/0746 1140746 SC Female B.A General

5 Darsatunnesha B.A/14/0853 1140853 General Female B.A General

6 Rouga Khatun B.A/14/0983 1140983 General Female B.A General

7 Saima Khatun B.A/14/1245 1141245 General Female B.A General

8 Milon Saikh B.A/14/1263 1141263 General Male B.A General

9 Anjana Das B.A/14/1326 1141326 General Female B.A General

10 Basana mandal B.A/14/1778 1141778 Sc Female B.A General

11 Reshma Khatun B.A/15/0163 1150163 General Female B.A General

12 RINA KHATUN B.A/15/0557 1150557 OBC-A Female B.A General

13 MURSHIDA KHATUN B.A/15/0604 1150604 General Female B.A General

14 parbati roy B.A/15/0607 1150607 General Female B.A General

15 ROHIDUL SK B.A/15/0631 1150631 General Male B.A General

16 RAKHI MONDAL B.A/15/0636 1150636 OBC-B Female B.A General

17 RIYA KHATUN B.A/15/0664 1150664 General Female B.A General

18 RASENA KHATUN B.A/15/0687 1150687 General Female B.A General

19 AKILA KHATUN B.A/15/0696 1150696 General Female B.A General

20 JAMAL SK B.A/15/0699 1150699 General Male B.A General

21 FIRDUSA KHATUN B.A/15/0747 1150747 General Female B.A General

22 RIYA PRAMANIK B.A/15/0752 1150752 General Female B.A General

23 SHILPA SARKAR B.A/15/0761 1150761 SC Female B.A General

24 ANUSHREE MONDAL B.A/15/0796 1150796 General Female B.A General

25 SAHANARA KHATUN B.A/15/0801 1150801 General Female B.A General

26 JAMILA KHATUN B.A/15/0810 1150810 General Male B.A General

27 NASRIN KHATUN B.A/15/0839 1150839 General Female B.A General

28 BAPAN DAS B.A/15/0892 1150892 General Male B.A General

29 ARPITA SARKAR B.A/15/0895 1150895 SC Female B.A General

30 TASLIMA NASRIN B.A/15/0896 1150896 General Female B.A General

31 NASIM SK B.A/15/0902 1150902 General Male B.A General

32 MANOSI DAS B.A/15/0904 1150904 OBC-A Female B.A General

33 RITUPARNA MISTRY B.A/15/0906 1150906 SC Female B.A General

34 SABIA KHATUN B.A/15/0935 1150935 General Female B.A General

35 JESMIN KHATUN B.A/15/0988 1150988 OBC-B Female B.A General

36 ETI  KHATUN B.A/15/0991 1150991 General Female B.A General

37 Ruma Khatun B.A/15/0993 1150993 General Female B.A General

38 HASINA KHATUN B.A/15/1068 1151068 General Female B.A General

39 TAJMIRA KHATUN B.A/15/1081 1151081 General Female B.A General

40 ASHISH HALDER B.A/15/1088 1151088 SC Male B.A General

41 MOUMITA HAZRA B.A/15/1104 1151104 SC Female B.A General

42 REKHA MONDAL B.A/15/1119 1151119 SC Female B.A General

43 TULI SARKAR B.A/15/1142 1151142 OBC-B Female B.A General

44 MONJELA KHATUN B.A/15/1251 1151251 General Female B.A General
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45 SAMPA MANDAL B.A/15/1276 1151276 SC Female B.A General

46 GOURI SONAR B.A/15/1338 1151338 General Female B.A General

47 HUMAYUN SHEIKH B.A/15/1374 1151374 General Male B.A General

48 RUMA KHATUN B.A/15/1447 1151447 General Female B.A General

49 BABULAL MANDAL B.A/15/1500 1151500 SC Male B.A General

50 PRIYONKAR SARKAR B.A/15/1557 1151557 OBC-B M B.A General

51 REKSONA KHATUN B.A/15/1573 1151573 General Female B.A General

52 MD KHURSHID ALAM B.A/15/1640 1151640 General Male B.A General

53 MST PARVIN KHATUN B.A/15/1642 1151642 General Female B.A General

54
MST MAKTUBA KHATUN B.A/15/1643 1151643 General Female B.A General

55 RIMPA ROY B.A/15/1650 1151650 General Female B.A General

56 MOYRON KHATUN B.A/15/1685 1151685 General F B.A General

57 MINAKSHI KHATUN B.A/15/1702 1151702 General Female B.A General

58 TANJILA KHATUN B.A/15/1723 1151723 General Female B.A General

59 DEBABRATA MADHU B.A/15/1766 1151766 General Male B.A General

60 AMBIYA KHATUN B.A/15/1807 1151807 General F B.A General

61 asim mondal B.A/15/1887 1151887 SC Male B.A General

62 KOYALI KHATUN B.A/15/1932 1151932 OBC-B Female B.A General

63 ANJIRUL SK B.A/15/1947 1151947 General Male B.A General

64 BULBULI HALDER B.A/15/1972 1151972 SC Female B.A General

65 TANUJA KHATUN B.A/15/2012 1152012 General Female B.A General

66 SUSANTA MONDAL B.A/15/2074 1152074 General Male B.A General

67 SARVIN KHATUN B.A/16/0173 1160173 OBC-A Female B.A General

68 MAMON DEBNATH B.A/16/0179 1160179 General Female B.A General

69 MONI MONDAL B.A/16/0183 1160183 General Female B.A General

70 SINA KHATUN B.A/16/0192 1160192 OBC-A Female B.A General

71 RAJIA SULTANA B.A/16/0386 1160386 OBC-A Female B.A General

72 ALIP ALI B.A/16/0400 1160400 OBC-A Male B.A General

73
MEHERUNNESHA 

KHATUN

B.A/16/0410 1160410 General Female B.A General

74 TOHORA KHATUN B.A/16/0422 1160422 General Female B.A General

75 SUDIP PAUL B.A/16/0430 1160430 General Male B.A General

76 AMIR SOHEL B.A/16/0439 1160439 General Male B.A General

77 SAJMIRA KHATUN B.A/16/0450 1160450 General Female B.A General

78 SANJIT MONDAL B.A/16/0469 1160469 General Male B.A General

79 SUKANTA MONDAL B.A/16/0484 1160484 SC Male B.A General

80 KHALIDA KHATUN B.A/16/0486 1160486 OBC-A Female B.A General

81 SOFIKUL ISLAM B.A/16/0495 1160495 OBC-A Male B.A General

82 SAYONI MONDAL B.A/16/0503 1160503 General Female B.A General

83 RIMA KHATUN B.A/16/0506 1160506 General Female B.A General

84 MAHUA RAHA B.A/16/0514 1160514 General Female B.A General

85 MONAMI MONDAL B.A/16/0516 1160516 SC Female B.A General

86 RIYA PAL B.A/16/0536 1160536 SC Female B.A General

87 PRANATI SARKAR B.A/16/0540 1160540 Sc Female B.A General

88 MANISHA SARKAR B.A/16/0567 1160567 SC Female B.A General

89 ALIA PARVIN B.A/16/0642 1160642 OBC-A Female B.A General



90 NAJMA SULTANA B.A/16/0644 1160644 General Female B.A General

91 SOLEMAN SK B.A/16/0670 1160670 OBC-A Male B.A General

92 NUR ALAM SK B.A/16/0671 1160671 OBC-A Male B.A General

93 RIYA KAIRI B.A/16/0680 1160680 OBC-B Female B.A General

94 NISHI KOIRI B.A/16/0700 1160700 SC Female B.A General

95 MOUMITA SARKAR B.A/16/0710 1160710 SC Female B.A General

96 RIYA DUTTA B.A/16/0717 1160717 General Female B.A General

97 SUMITA MANDAL B.A/16/0778 1160778 SC Female B.A General

98 EBRAHIM SK B.A/16/0856 1160856 General Male B.A General

99 RAJIBUL SAIKH B.A/16/0858 1160858 General Male B.A General

100 MOYNA KHATUN B.A/16/0883 1160883 OBC-A Female B.A General

101 PIMPY KHATUN B.A/16/0899 1160899 OBC-A Female B.A General

102 RUMA KHATUN B.A/16/0901 1160901 OBC-A Female B.A General

103 SHRABANI HALDER B.A/16/0939 1160939 SC Female B.A General

104 RUBEL SAIKH B.A/16/0977 1160977 OBC-A Male B.A General

105 SUBHANKAR MANDAL B.A/16/0979 1160979 General Male B.A General

106 SUBHAJIT DAS B.A/16/0980 1160980 General Male B.A General

107 SUROJIT PAL B.A/16/0985 1160985 OBC-B Male B.A General

108 PAPPU DAS B.A/16/1006 1161006 SC Male B.A General

109 SANJU BAR B.A/16/1010 1161010 General Male B.A General

110 Semina Khatun B.A/16/1011 1161011 OBC-A Female B.A General

111 SELINA KHATUN B.A/16/1040 1161040 General Female B.A General

112 SAYANI SARKAR B.A/16/1081 1161081 General Female B.A General

113 SHILPI KHATUN B.A/16/1085 1161085 OBC-A Female B.A General

114 Jinnat Sarkar B.A/16/1104 1161104 General Male B.A General

115 UJJAL SHAIKH B.A/16/1116 1161116 OBC-A Male B.A General

116 MANERA KHATUN B.A/16/1138 1161138 OBC-A Female B.A General

117 PROLOY KUNDU B.A/16/1141 1161141 General Male B.A General

118 CHUMKI MANDAL B.A/16/1154 1161154 SC Female B.A General

119 JOYDEEP KARATI B.A/16/1170 1161170 SC Male B.A General

120 SAMIM SK B.A/16/1180 1161180 OBC-A Male B.A General

121 RITU SINGH B.A/16/1186 1161186 General Female B.A General

122 SABINA KHATUN B.A/16/1199 1161199 OBC-A Female B.A General

123 PAYEL BISWAS B.A/16/1209 1161209 SC Female B.A General

124 JYOTI CHOWDHURY B.A/16/1211 1161211 SC Female B.A General

125 RUMA BISWAS B.A/16/1222 1161222 General Female B.A General

126 Soma Ghosh B.A/16/1243 1161243 General Female B.A General

127 JHILIK PRAMANIK B.A/16/1268 1161268 OBC-B Female B.A General

128 ANAMIKA MONDAL B.A/16/1271 1161271 SC Female B.A General

129 JHUMKI MALO B.A/16/1273 1161273 General Female B.A General

130
MURTUJA AHAMED 

BABU

B.A/16/1279 1161279 General Male B.A General

131 RAKHI MONDAL B.A/16/1284 1161284 SC Female B.A General

132 BARNALI GHOSH B.A/16/1286 1161286 General Female B.A General

133 OLI AHAD B.A/16/1308 1161308 OBC-A Male B.A General

134 RUBINA KHATUN B.A/16/1313 1161313 General Female B.A General

135 SURAIYA KHATUN B.A/16/1326 1161326 General Female B.A General



136 RUBINA KHATUN B.A/16/1327 1161327 OBC-A Female B.A General

137 ASHANUR KHATUN B.A/16/1336 1161336 OBC-A Female B.A General

138 NIKITA ADHIKARY B.A/16/1353 1161353 SC Female B.A General

139 NIRMAL HALDER B.A/16/1386 1161386 Sc Male B.A General

140 SUBHOJIT MONDAL B.A/16/1389 1161389 SC Male B.A General

141 SWATA MONDAL B.A/16/1397 1161397 SC Female B.A General

142 SANJU BISWAS B.A/16/1401 1161401 SC Male B.A General

143 PRAVAT MUDI B.A/16/1403 1161403 St Male B.A General

144 SAFIL SK B.A/16/1433 1161433 General Male B.A General

145 SRIBAS PAL B.A/16/1480 1161480 General Male B.A General

146 HARE RAM MONDAL B.A/16/1502 1161502 General Male B.A General

147 CHUMKI SHARMA B.A/16/1509 1161509 General Female B.A General

148 PALLABI DAS B.A/16/1537 1161537 General Female B.A General

149 ORANGJEB B.A/16/1555 1161555 General Male B.A General

150 PRIYANKA MAITRA B.A/16/1571 1161571 General Female B.A General

151 PRIYANKA DHAR B.A/16/1586 1161586 General Female B.A General

152 APARNA HALDER B.A/16/1587 1161587 General Female B.A General

153 RIYA SARKAR B.A/16/1589 1161589 General Female B.A General

154
SHARMISTHA 

SENGUPTA

B.A/16/1593 1161593 General Female B.A General

155 MASUDA KHATUN B.A/16/1613 1161613 General Female B.A General

156 SOUMEN PAL B.A/16/1615 1161615 General Male B.A General

157 SARMIN SULTANA B.A/16/1629 1161629 General Female B.A General

158 SALMA SULTANA B.A/16/1631 1161631 General Female B.A General

159 SALEMA KHATUN B.A/16/1635 1161635 General Female B.A General

160 SATHI BISWAS B.A/16/1656 1161656 SC Female B.A General

161 KOYEL DAS B.A/16/1662 1161662 OBC-B Female B.A General

162 SABINA KHATUN B.A/16/1666 1161666 General Female B.A General

163
FARHA SHEREEN 

BEGUM

B.A/16/1677 1161677 OBC-A Female B.A General

164 PAYEL DAS B.A/16/1690 1161690 General Female B.A General

165 MAMI DAS B.A/16/1702 1161702 General Female B.A General

166 ASTAMI ROY B.A/16/1703 1161703 Sc Female B.A General

167 CHANDANA KHATUN B.A/16/1735 1161735 General Female B.A General

168 NASIRUDDIN SK B.A/16/1750 1161750 General Male B.A General

169 SUBAIDUL SAIKH B.A/16/1751 1161751 OBC-A Male B.A General

170 Rubeda Khatun B.A/16/1793 1161793 General Female B.A General

171 GOLAPI KHATUN B.A/16/1795 1161795 OBC-A Female B.A General

172 MAHAMUDA KHATUN B.A/16/1799 1161799 General Female B.A General

173 PAYEL MONDAL B.A/16/1821 1161821 SC Female B.A General

174 SUBHAJIT BASAK B.A/16/1838 1161838 General Male B.A General

175 AMIR HOSSAIN B.A/16/1859 1161859 OBC-B Male B.A General

176 SUMITA KHATUN B.A/16/1861 1161861 OBC-A Female B.A General

177 FATEMA KHTUN B.A/16/1910 1161910 General Female B.A General

178 ASHA KHATUN B.A/16/1971 1161971 General Female B.A General

179 UTPAL MANDAL B.A/16/1983 1161983 General Male B.A General

180 NURALI SK B.A/16/2041 1162041 OBC-A Male B.A General



181 BILTU DAS B.A/16/2070 1162070 SC Male B.A General

182 CHUMKI KHATUN B.A/16/2076 1162076 General Female B.A General

183
BARNALI CHOWDHURY B.A/16/2148 1162148 General Female B.A General

184 SUBHO DAS B.A/16/2203 1162203 General Male B.A General

185 ASIM SAIKH B.A/17/0584 1170584 General Male B.A General

186
SUBHRODIP 

MUKHERJEE

B.A/17/1114 1171114 General Male B.A General

187 ROMIN ISLAM B.A/17/1568 1171568 General Male B.A General



SL. NO. Name Stu. Id Roll No Caste Sex Stream CourseType

1 PRAVAT MUDIB.A/16/14031161403 St Male B.A General
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SL. NO. Name Stu. Id Roll No Caste Sex Stream CourseType

1 Radha Mandal B.A/13/1234 1131234 Sc Female B.A General

2 Manti Halder B.A/14/0746 1140746 SC Female B.A General

3 Basana mandal B.A/14/1778 1141778 Sc Female B.A General

4 SHILPA SARKAR B.A/15/0761 1150761 SC Female B.A General

5 ARPITA SARKAR B.A/15/0895 1150895 SC Female B.A General

6 RITUPARNA MISTRY B.A/15/0906 1150906 SC Female B.A General

7 ASHISH HALDER B.A/15/1088 1151088 SC Male B.A General

8 MOUMITA HAZRA B.A/15/1104 1151104 SC Female B.A General

9 REKHA MONDAL B.A/15/1119 1151119 SC Female B.A General

10 SAMPA MANDAL B.A/15/1276 1151276 SC Female B.A General

11 BABULAL MANDAL B.A/15/1500 1151500 SC Male B.A General

12 asim mondal B.A/15/1887 1151887 SC Male B.A General

13 BULBULI HALDER B.A/15/1972 1151972 SC Female B.A General

14 SUKANTA MONDAL B.A/16/0484 1160484 SC Male B.A General

15 MONAMI MONDAL B.A/16/0516 1160516 SC Female B.A General

16 RIYA PAL B.A/16/0536 1160536 SC Female B.A General

17 PRANATI SARKAR B.A/16/0540 1160540 Sc Female B.A General

18 MANISHA SARKAR B.A/16/0567 1160567 SC Female B.A General

19 NISHI KOIRI B.A/16/0700 1160700 SC Female B.A General

20 MOUMITA SARKAR B.A/16/0710 1160710 SC Female B.A General

21 SUMITA MANDAL B.A/16/0778 1160778 SC Female B.A General

22 SHRABANI HALDER B.A/16/0939 1160939 SC Female B.A General

23 PAPPU DAS B.A/16/1006 1161006 SC Male B.A General

24 CHUMKI MANDAL B.A/16/1154 1161154 SC Female B.A General

25 JOYDEEP KARATI B.A/16/1170 1161170 SC Male B.A General

26 PAYEL BISWAS B.A/16/1209 1161209 SC Female B.A General

27 JYOTI CHOWDHURY B.A/16/1211 1161211 SC Female B.A General

28 ANAMIKA MONDAL B.A/16/1271 1161271 SC Female B.A General

29 RAKHI MONDAL B.A/16/1284 1161284 SC Female B.A General

30 NIKITA ADHIKARY B.A/16/1353 1161353 SC Female B.A General

31 NIRMAL HALDER B.A/16/1386 1161386 Sc Male B.A General

32 SUBHOJIT MONDAL B.A/16/1389 1161389 SC Male B.A General

33 SWATA MONDAL B.A/16/1397 1161397 SC Female B.A General

34 SANJU BISWAS B.A/16/1401 1161401 SC Male B.A General

35 SATHI BISWAS B.A/16/1656 1161656 SC Female B.A General

36 ASTAMI ROY B.A/16/1703 1161703 Sc Female B.A General

37 PAYEL MONDAL B.A/16/1821 1161821 SC Female B.A General

38 BILTU DAS B.A/16/2070 1162070 SC Male B.A General
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SL. NO. Name Stu. Id Roll No Caste Sex Stream CourseType

1 RAKHI MONDAL B.A/15/0636 1150636 OBC-B Female B.A General

2 JESMIN KHATUN B.A/15/0988 1150988 OBC-B Female B.A General

3 TULI SARKAR B.A/15/1142 1151142 OBC-B Female B.A General

4 PRIYONKAR SARKAR B.A/15/1557 1151557 OBC-B M B.A General

5 KOYALI KHATUN B.A/15/1932 1151932 OBC-B Female B.A General

6 RIYA KAIRI B.A/16/0680 1160680 OBC-B Female B.A General

7 SUROJIT PAL B.A/16/0985 1160985 OBC-B Male B.A General

8 JHILIK PRAMANIK B.A/16/1268 1161268 OBC-B Female B.A General

9 KOYEL DAS B.A/16/1662 1161662 OBC-B Female B.A General

10 AMIR HOSSAIN B.A/16/1859 1161859 OBC-B Male B.A General

3RD YEAR GENERAL COURSE ,2018-2019: OBC-B LIST



SL. NO. Name Stu. Id Roll No Caste Sex Stream CourseType

1 RINA KHATUN B.A/15/0557 1150557 OBC-A Female B.A General

2 MANOSI DAS B.A/15/0904 1150904 OBC-A Female B.A General

3 SARVIN KHATUN B.A/16/0173 1160173 OBC-A Female B.A General

4 SINA KHATUN B.A/16/0192 1160192 OBC-A Female B.A General

5 RAJIA SULTANA B.A/16/0386 1160386 OBC-A Female B.A General

6 ALIP ALI B.A/16/0400 1160400 OBC-A Male B.A General

7 KHALIDA KHATUN B.A/16/0486 1160486 OBC-A Female B.A General

8 SOFIKUL ISLAM B.A/16/0495 1160495 OBC-A Male B.A General

9 ALIA PARVIN B.A/16/0642 1160642 OBC-A Female B.A General

10 SOLEMAN SK B.A/16/0670 1160670 OBC-A Male B.A General

11 NUR ALAM SK B.A/16/0671 1160671 OBC-A Male B.A General

12 MOYNA KHATUN B.A/16/0883 1160883 OBC-A Female B.A General

13 PIMPY KHATUN B.A/16/0899 1160899 OBC-A Female B.A General

14 RUMA KHATUN B.A/16/0901 1160901 OBC-A Female B.A General

15 RUBEL SAIKH B.A/16/0977 1160977 OBC-A Male B.A General

16 Semina Khatun B.A/16/1011 1161011 OBC-A Female B.A General

17 SHILPI KHATUN B.A/16/1085 1161085 OBC-A Female B.A General

18 UJJAL SHAIKH B.A/16/1116 1161116 OBC-A Male B.A General

19 MANERA KHATUN B.A/16/1138 1161138 OBC-A Female B.A General

20 SAMIM SK B.A/16/1180 1161180 OBC-A Male B.A General

21 SABINA KHATUN B.A/16/1199 1161199 OBC-A Female B.A General

22 OLI AHAD B.A/16/1308 1161308 OBC-A Male B.A General

23 RUBINA KHATUN B.A/16/1327 1161327 OBC-A Female B.A General

24 ASHANUR KHATUN B.A/16/1336 1161336 OBC-A Female B.A General

25 FARHA SHEREEN BEGUM B.A/16/1677 1161677 OBC-A Female B.A General

26 SUBAIDUL SAIKH B.A/16/1751 1161751 OBC-A Male B.A General

27 GOLAPI KHATUN B.A/16/1795 1161795 OBC-A Female B.A General

28 SUMITA KHATUN B.A/16/1861 1161861 OBC-A Female B.A General

29 NURALI SK B.A/16/2041 1162041 OBC-A Male B.A General
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SL. NO. Name Stu. Id Roll No Caste Sex Stream CourseType

1 Enath Ali Ansari B.A/14/0484 1140484 General Male B.A General

2 Golam Mostafa B.A/14/0536 1140536 General Male B.A General

3 Darsatunnesha B.A/14/0853 1140853 General Female B.A General

4 Rouga Khatun B.A/14/0983 1140983 General Female B.A General

5 Saima Khatun B.A/14/1245 1141245 General Female B.A General

6 Milon Saikh B.A/14/1263 1141263 General Male B.A General

7 Anjana Das B.A/14/1326 1141326 General Female B.A General

8 Reshma Khatun B.A/15/0163 1150163 General Female B.A General

9 MURSHIDA KHATUN B.A/15/0604 1150604 General Female B.A General

10 parbati roy B.A/15/0607 1150607 General Female B.A General

11 ROHIDUL SK B.A/15/0631 1150631 General Male B.A General

12 RIYA KHATUN B.A/15/0664 1150664 General Female B.A General

13 RASENA KHATUN B.A/15/0687 1150687 General Female B.A General

14 AKILA KHATUN B.A/15/0696 1150696 General Female B.A General

15 JAMAL SK B.A/15/0699 1150699 General Male B.A General

16 FIRDUSA KHATUN B.A/15/0747 1150747 General Female B.A General

17 RIYA PRAMANIK B.A/15/0752 1150752 General Female B.A General

18 ANUSHREE MONDAL B.A/15/0796 1150796 General Female B.A General

19 SAHANARA KHATUN B.A/15/0801 1150801 General Female B.A General

20 JAMILA KHATUN B.A/15/0810 1150810 General Male B.A General

21 NASRIN KHATUN B.A/15/0839 1150839 General Female B.A General

22 BAPAN DAS B.A/15/0892 1150892 General Male B.A General

23 TASLIMA NASRIN B.A/15/0896 1150896 General Female B.A General

24 NASIM SK B.A/15/0902 1150902 General Male B.A General

25 SABIA KHATUN B.A/15/0935 1150935 General Female B.A General

26 ETI  KHATUN B.A/15/0991 1150991 General Female B.A General

27 Ruma Khatun B.A/15/0993 1150993 General Female B.A General

28 HASINA KHATUN B.A/15/1068 1151068 General Female B.A General

29 TAJMIRA KHATUN B.A/15/1081 1151081 General Female B.A General

30 MONJELA KHATUN B.A/15/1251 1151251 General Female B.A General

31 GOURI SONAR B.A/15/1338 1151338 General Female B.A General

32 HUMAYUN SHEIKH B.A/15/1374 1151374 General Male B.A General

33 RUMA KHATUN B.A/15/1447 1151447 General Female B.A General

34 REKSONA KHATUN B.A/15/1573 1151573 General Female B.A General

35 MD KHURSHID ALAM B.A/15/1640 1151640 General Male B.A General

36 MST PARVIN KHATUN B.A/15/1642 1151642 General Female B.A General

37 MST MAKTUBA KHATUN B.A/15/1643 1151643 General Female B.A General

38 RIMPA ROY B.A/15/1650 1151650 General Female B.A General

39 MOYRON KHATUN B.A/15/1685 1151685 General F B.A General

40 MINAKSHI KHATUN B.A/15/1702 1151702 General Female B.A General

41 TANJILA KHATUN B.A/15/1723 1151723 General Female B.A General

42 DEBABRATA MADHU B.A/15/1766 1151766 General Male B.A General

43 AMBIYA KHATUN B.A/15/1807 1151807 General F B.A General

44 ANJIRUL SK B.A/15/1947 1151947 General Male B.A General
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45 TANUJA KHATUN B.A/15/2012 1152012 General Female B.A General

46 SUSANTA MONDAL B.A/15/2074 1152074 General Male B.A General

47 MAMON DEBNATH B.A/16/0179 1160179 General Female B.A General

48 MONI MONDAL B.A/16/0183 1160183 General Female B.A General

49 MEHERUNNESHA KHATUN B.A/16/0410 1160410 General Female B.A General

50 TOHORA KHATUN B.A/16/0422 1160422 General Female B.A General

51 SUDIP PAUL B.A/16/0430 1160430 General Male B.A General

52 AMIR SOHEL B.A/16/0439 1160439 General Male B.A General

53 SAJMIRA KHATUN B.A/16/0450 1160450 General Female B.A General

54 SANJIT MONDAL B.A/16/0469 1160469 General Male B.A General

55 SAYONI MONDAL B.A/16/0503 1160503 General Female B.A General

56 RIMA KHATUN B.A/16/0506 1160506 General Female B.A General

57 MAHUA RAHA B.A/16/0514 1160514 General Female B.A General

58 NAJMA SULTANA B.A/16/0644 1160644 General Female B.A General

59 RIYA DUTTA B.A/16/0717 1160717 General Female B.A General

60 EBRAHIM SK B.A/16/0856 1160856 General Male B.A General

61 RAJIBUL SAIKH B.A/16/0858 1160858 General Male B.A General

62 SUBHANKAR MANDAL B.A/16/0979 1160979 General Male B.A General

63 SUBHAJIT DAS B.A/16/0980 1160980 General Male B.A General

64 SANJU BAR B.A/16/1010 1161010 General Male B.A General

65 SELINA KHATUN B.A/16/1040 1161040 General Female B.A General

66 SAYANI SARKAR B.A/16/1081 1161081 General Female B.A General

67 Jinnat Sarkar B.A/16/1104 1161104 General Male B.A General

68 PROLOY KUNDU B.A/16/1141 1161141 General Male B.A General

69 RITU SINGH B.A/16/1186 1161186 General Female B.A General

70 RUMA BISWAS B.A/16/1222 1161222 General Female B.A General

71 Soma Ghosh B.A/16/1243 1161243 General Female B.A General

72 JHUMKI MALO B.A/16/1273 1161273 General Female B.A General

73 MURTUJA AHAMED BABU B.A/16/1279 1161279 General Male B.A General

74 BARNALI GHOSH B.A/16/1286 1161286 General Female B.A General

75 RUBINA KHATUN B.A/16/1313 1161313 General Female B.A General

76 SURAIYA KHATUN B.A/16/1326 1161326 General Female B.A General

77 SAFIL SK B.A/16/1433 1161433 General Male B.A General

78 SRIBAS PAL B.A/16/1480 1161480 General Male B.A General

79 HARE RAM MONDAL B.A/16/1502 1161502 General Male B.A General

80 CHUMKI SHARMA B.A/16/1509 1161509 General Female B.A General

81 PALLABI DAS B.A/16/1537 1161537 General Female B.A General

82 ORANGJEB B.A/16/1555 1161555 General Male B.A General

83 PRIYANKA MAITRA B.A/16/1571 1161571 General Female B.A General

84 PRIYANKA DHAR B.A/16/1586 1161586 General Female B.A General

85 APARNA HALDER B.A/16/1587 1161587 General Female B.A General

86 RIYA SARKAR B.A/16/1589 1161589 General Female B.A General

87 SHARMISTHA SENGUPTA B.A/16/1593 1161593 General Female B.A General

88 MASUDA KHATUN B.A/16/1613 1161613 General Female B.A General

89 SOUMEN PAL B.A/16/1615 1161615 General Male B.A General

90 SARMIN SULTANA B.A/16/1629 1161629 General Female B.A General

91 SALMA SULTANA B.A/16/1631 1161631 General Female B.A General



92 SALEMA KHATUN B.A/16/1635 1161635 General Female B.A General

93 SABINA KHATUN B.A/16/1666 1161666 General Female B.A General

94 PAYEL DAS B.A/16/1690 1161690 General Female B.A General

95 MAMI DAS B.A/16/1702 1161702 General Female B.A General

96 CHANDANA KHATUN B.A/16/1735 1161735 General Female B.A General

97 NASIRUDDIN SK B.A/16/1750 1161750 General Male B.A General

98 Rubeda Khatun B.A/16/1793 1161793 General Female B.A General

99 MAHAMUDA KHATUN B.A/16/1799 1161799 General Female B.A General

100 SUBHAJIT BASAK B.A/16/1838 1161838 General Male B.A General

101 FATEMA KHTUN B.A/16/1910 1161910 General Female B.A General

102 ASHA KHATUN B.A/16/1971 1161971 General Female B.A General

103 UTPAL MANDAL B.A/16/1983 1161983 General Male B.A General

104 CHUMKI KHATUN B.A/16/2076 1162076 General Female B.A General

105 BARNALI CHOWDHURY B.A/16/2148 1162148 General Female B.A General

106 SUBHO DAS B.A/16/2203 1162203 General Male B.A General

107 ASIM SAIKH B.A/17/0584 1170584 General Male B.A General

108 SUBHRODIP MUKHERJEE B.A/17/1114 1171114 General Male B.A General

109 ROMIN ISLAM B.A/17/1568 1171568 General Male B.A General


